

722/LODR39(3)/2022

May 17, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE	: 530011 MANGCHEM
Company's Symbol in NSE	: MANGCHEFER
ISIN	: INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of Share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Sharne

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

MANGALORE CHEM Folio Details	ICALS & FERTI	LIZERS LTD	Pg. Y	√o : 1
				0 will de las un un W all all an an an
Folio Name of the Ho Holdings	: J00071 lder : JENNIF : 1260		NWAR	
Joint Holder N Joint Holder N Joint Holder N	ame2 :	HAS SINGH T	ANWAR	
Address Detail	s : 130, Cl PAREL, MUMBAI 400012	HHAYA, SUPA	RI BAUG ROAD	
	Todistno		Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
	9698450			50
9698451	9698500	107075	107075	50
9698501	9698550	107076	107076	50
9698551	9698600	107077	107077	50
14532943	14533442	121682	121682	500
78750926	78750975	317577	317577	50
78750976	78751025	317578	317578	50
78751026	78751075	317579	317579	50
78751076	78751125	317580	317580	50
78751126	78751175	317581	317581	50
78751176	78751225	317582	317582	50
78751226	78751275	317583	317583	50
78751276	78751325	317584	317584	50
78751326	78751375	317585	317585	50
78751376	78751425	317586	317586	50
78751426	78751475			50
78751476	78751485	317588		10
Total :				1260

EMODILOS798 DN



Jennifer Singh Tanwar Subhash Singh Tanwar 4/401, Park Avenue Ranjana Deshmukh Marg Opp. Nare Park, Parel Mumbai 400 012

315

Cameo Corporate Services Limited Unit: Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd. Subramanian Building No.1 Club House Road Chennai – 600 002

Dear Sir,

Sub: Unit: Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd. – Folio No. J07103 Name of shareholder: Ms. Jennifer Singh Tanwar Jtly. with Mr. Subhash Singh Tanwar Issue of duplicate share certificates

This is to inform you that we, the undersigned hold shares in the Company, Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Ltd. under folio no. J07103 aggregating to 1260 shares of Rs.10/- each.

The said shares when lodged for dematerialization were rejected and returned which unfortunately have got misplaced during the renovation of the house in the month of April 2022 and could not be found inspite of our best efforts. Kindly therefore let us know the complete procedure for the issue of duplicate share certificates including filing of KYC Documents and execution of an affidavit for the change of signature(s), if applicable.

As proof of our Identity and Residence, we enclose self attested copy each of our PAN Card and Aadhaar Card.

Your early response in the said matter will be highly appreciated.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

~ 30 var

(Jennifer Singh Tanwar) (Subhash Singh Tanwar)

Encl. a/a

MANGALORE CHEMICALS Folio Details				-	0 : 1
Folio Name of the Holder Holdings					
Joint Holder Namel Joint Holder Name2 Joint Holder Name3	:				
Address Details	PILA P	JENDRA TEA UMP ,AGRA R ON(NASIK)			
Mandate Details	:				
Ac Type Act No Bank Name Branch Name Address Details	: 400240 : 10 : 001513 : HDFC B. : RATAN 0 : JNROAD MULUND MAHARA 400080	00027355 ANK GALAXIE JUN GOSHALA RC WEST MUMBA SHTRA	AD NI		
Frdistno To	odistno		Ecertno	Stcode	5
5732301 5 5838851 5 8224251 8 10180951 10	5732350 5838900 3224300 0181000	10670 12801 60509	10670 12801 60509 81659		50 50 50 50
Total :					200

324/21 एक सौ रुप्र **Rs. 100** ONE **85100 HUNDRED RUPEES** ्भारत INDIA INDIANONJUDICIALE महाराष्ट्र MAHARASHTRA O 2020 O ISSUING (४ इर्धवज्वार) ठिलासमाहतिय रात्य SUB TREASURY, Malegaon प्रतिज्ञापः को गित 8 NOV 2021 प्रतिज्ञानगरास NIVI 2 6 AUG 2021 62118 मद्वांक विकर देव मदांक रु. itt a 2021 7 AUG CLERK R.Desa मिलेश दादामाई एव कि धरेदी देखा ज्याच कामारगठी 4. 21. 38/200 वापरणे बंधनकारक आहे. मु.वि. मालेगांव AFFIDAVIT Before the Notary Officer, at Malegaon I/We, Mrs.GUNWANTI RAJÉNDRA DESAI W/o REJENDRA Z YSUKHLAL DESAI Age-66 Years, residing at solemnly affirm and declare and Spollows: That I/We hold 200 number of equity as detailed in Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited (the company), having its Registered office at Level 11, UB City, 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore 560 001. No. of Shares **Distinactive** Nos. Folio No. Share Certificate No. 007593 0081659 50 010180951-0101812000 0010670 50 005732301-005732350 0012801 50 005838851-005838900 07593 0060509 50 008224251-008224300 Ad Shraddha C D-

1 8 NOV 2021

That the above equity share(s) were acquired by me/us valuable consideration of my/our values investment / funds against allotment in public issue / allotment in Rights Issue / market purch

The above equity share certificate(s) have been lost/misplaced by me/us

That I/We have nither sold the above mentioned securities at any time to any person nor have pledged these securities or acted upon in any manner so as to create any third party rights / interests.

That I/We have lodged a complaint about loss of the aforesaid share certificate(s) with Chhavani **Police Station**, and obtained theier investigation report dated 10-9-2007..... a notarized copy of which is submitted to the company.

That the stop transfer instructions given by me/us are not on the grounds of non payment by me / us / broker / sub-broker.

That I/We are solely responsible for any future liabilities in respect of the above mentioned securities.

This affidavit is executed in favour the Company on my/our own volition.

VERIFICATION

I/We solemnly affirm that the statements contained in the above paragraphs are true to the best of my/our knowledge, information and belief and that nothing material has been concealed from being disclosed.

Solemnly declared and affirmed on Identification at Malegaon on this 30/08/202

Bhavesn Jaysykhial desai At-Tal-malegaon

- Nashir .

Advocate & No

Advantation and a subtraction

BEFORE ME SHRADDHA SUNIL PANDE

Anand Salar Hsg.Society Satana Road, malegaon (Nashik)

Sovt. of India)

IDENTIFIED &

Gunwanh R. Dena Deponents

1



This Document Noted & Registered at Sr.No. & Contains_(1 on Dated :



K-60°

Subject: ISSUING DOUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

Name: Gunwanti Rajendra Desai Email Id: <u>dharmeshdesai31@gmail.com</u> Ref: CAM/MCL/DUP-REJ/K-1003/2022 Letter Date: 18/03/2022 HDFC Bank Saving Account Number: 00151300027355 Demat Account Number: IN301549 15089912 IFSC Code: HDFC0000015 Malegaon Branch Number of Shares: 200

		•	
Folio Number	Share Certificate Number	Distinct No.	Quantity
G0075933	0081659	010180951 - 010181000	50
G0075933	0010670	005732301 - 005732350	50
G0075933	0012801	005838851 - 005838900	50
G0075933	0060509	008224251 - 008224300	50
G0075933	0060509	008224251 - 008224300	50

Τo,

The manager of Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited (CAMEO Corporate Services Ltd.)

I am writing this letter in response to your letter Ref No. CAM/MCL/DUP-REJ/K-1003/2022 I have attached all the requested documents with this letter. Please take the necessary action at the earliest and do the needful.

List of documents attached (requested in the letter Ref No: CAM/MCL/DUP-REJ/K-1003/2022):

- 1. Requisition Letter (this letter)
- 2. Cancel Chaque HDFC Bank
- 3. Indemnity Bond
- 4. Affidavit on Non-Judicial stamp paper
- 5. Original FIR or Police complaint in English
- 6. Self-attested copy of PAN, Aadhar card and passport
- 7. Newspaper advertisement of lost/stolen shares
- 8. Form ISR- 1,2,3,4
- 9. Nomination Form
- 10. Nominee Aadhar card

PLEASE CONSIDER THIS MATTER ON HIGH PRIORITY AND RESOLVE THE ISSUE AT THE EARLIEST.

Yours truly,

Gunwanti R. Dejed Gunwanti Desai Ph: 9420225777